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Manbumkn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb
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damunus, Nmsa

11 -13 net

CEPT'EEB Erop
JEMEHTEEB [Oemng
UEPHbILWOB ApTém
XPAMKOB Tumyp
CATAEB Makap
rONOBWH Erop
KPVBOLWEEB JaHunun
®PCOB PomaH
MNCAPEB AnekcaHgp
MONOBHMKOB PomaH
XWNNH Axos
VIBAHOB Kupunn
MWHIA30OB TamepnaH
MYHWH AnekcaHgp
LLUWFAMNOB Agernb
KOYEPIVIH AnekcaHap
MPOMBbIWNEHHNKOB Axgpeii
LWAKbIPTUHOB Erop
FANNYNNNH AnbbepT
ACKAPOB Mapcenb
MAPKE/IOB AnekcaHap
30PUYEB Anekcei
TPETbAKOB BorpaH
OMUTPUNEB ApTém
HACBIBYN/IMH Mapcens
ANMVEB AnaH

KYPTWH Bagum
CEPI'MIEHKO Hwukonai
CMWPHOB MwupoH
ALAXWIA Erop
MOMoOB Apocnas
COPOKWH Agenb
MAHOB 'ne6
TOYUTVIH Erop

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

9-10 net

PYCCKWNX Muxann
MAPKOB Kupunn
MABJ/IFOYKO Makcum
KYAPALLOB AnekcaHap
XAM3UH Nnbgap
CTEMAHIOK Unbsa
LUABAHOB lNoppaei
MWTbIPAKOB fasng
BE3HOCOB Erop
BATANNIOB Mapk
KYNAHWH ApceHnii
BANTALLOB Mapk
EBCEEB Makcum
XAVPYINH Ackap
HA3APOB Makcum
TY3WH Bayecnas
PAKOB Unbgap
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KomaHga

CKI "Bonra" Bonrorpag

ClW BBC nm B.H.CkokoBa AcTpaxaHb
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

MAOY [0 CLU Paauin H. Hosropop,
T "Cupunyc" Couun

MAOQY [0 CLU Pagwnii H. Hosropog,
MAQY [0 CLU Paawii H. Hosropop,
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

®T "Cupuyc" Couun

®T "Cupuyc" Couun

T "Cupunyc" Couun

CLUOP "AenbTad" KazaHb

ClW 40 "Cokon" Capanyn

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CLUOP "Kacartka" Ka3saHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb

MMBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNMepBoypasibeck
CLl 40O "Cokon" Capanyn

CLWUOP "OenbTad" KazaHb

CLWIOP "AenbTad" KazaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

®T "Cupuyc" Couun

CL A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLWUOP "AenbTad" KazaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

MMVBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibeK
CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb

CL 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

AHO UCIN Mocksa

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

CLWIOP "OenbTad" KazaHb

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "Onnmnuna" Knposo-Yenewk
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

ClWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHoO

LM By BopoHex

PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KazaHb
CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb

OK CLUOP Mnneuk

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

NMMVBY ®KunC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibeK
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb

CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
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3aABoYHOE BpeMS

4:13.00
4:19.96
4:23.00
4:42.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.53
5:14.66
5:15.00
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:28.00
5:30.00
5:35.00
5:36.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:41.00
5:41.00
5:44.00
5:45.00
6:10.00
6:19.00
6:30.00
6:40.00

4:50.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:20.00
5:22.00
5:33.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:41.00
5:41.00
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BCEPOCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHUA NO NNABAHNK
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OucTtaHuusa 6, Manbumku, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb
18 XANUYNNWH TamepnaH 2015 1 PCLLUOP "Akeatuka" KasaHb TATP 5:50.55
19 AMUTPUEB MBaH 2016 loH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 5:55.00
20 KAJIMH Oasunpg, 2015 1 PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 5:55.00
21 TPOMOB AHgpei 2016 lwoH. TIMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibCK CBP/ 6:00.00
22 CTPENbUOB Apocnas 2015 lwoH. TMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibek CBPL 6:00.00
23 3APUNOB OaHunn 2015 1 PCLIOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 6:00.00
24 MWHOYBAEB Kapum 2015 1 CLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb TATP 6:00.00
25 HUWKOJIAEB Bnagucnas 2015 lwoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 6:10.00
26 3AKMPOB Kapum 2016 lloH. PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 6:30.00
27 PbIBAKOB Omutpuii 2016 lltoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 6:43.00
28 MN30OCUMOB ApTém 2015 1lwoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 6:45.00
29 MYBAPAKLWNH Makcum 2015 lwoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 7:15.00
BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ Cuctema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaumm BpeMeHu
KaszaHb, 1-2 Hosi6psi 2025 T. OMEGA ARES 21
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