











6 1.11.2025	, 400m	9 - 13
,	/	
1 - 13		
1	2013 " "	4:13.00
2	2012	4:19.96
3	2012 II	4:23.00
4	2013 II .	- 4:42.00
5	2012 II " "	4:50.00
6	2012 .	- 4:50.00
7	2012 .	- 4:50.00
8	2012 II 2012 III " "	4:50.00
9 10	2012 III " " 2012 III " "	5:00.00
11	2012	5:00.00 5:00.00
12	2012	5:00.00
13	2013 " "	5:10.00
14	2013 I .	5:10.00
15	2014 " "	5:10.53
16	2012 " "	5:14.66
17	2014 III " "	5:15.00
18	2012 " "	5:20.00
19	2014 III " "	5:20.00
20	2012 " "	5:28.00
21	2014 III	5:30.00
22	2013 III " "	5:35.00
23	2012 I . " "	5:36.00
24	2014 . 1	5:40.00
25	2014 I . " "	5:40.00
26	2013 II .	5:40.00
27	2014 1 .	5:41.00
28	2014 1 .	5:41.00
29 30	2013 I . " " 2014 I .	5:44.00 5:45.00
31	2014 .	6:10.00
32	2014 II . " "	6:19.00
33	2014 II .	6:30.00
34	2013 I . " "	6:40.00
- 10		
1	2015 II " " -	4:50.00
2	2015 II 1	5:10.00
3	2015 II " "	5:10.00
4	2015	5:10.00
5	2015 " "	5:20.00
6	2015 " "	5:22.00
7	2015 III 2016 III " "	5:33.00
8 9	2010 111	5:40.00 5:40.00
0	2015 I . 2015 I . " "	5:41.00 5:41.00
1	2015 II . " "	5:41.00 5:41.00
2	2015 III " "	5:45.00
13	2016 III " "	5:45.00
14	2015 II . " "	5:45.00
15	2015 I . " "	5:45.00
16	2016 III " "	5:50.00
17	2015 I . " "	5:50.00
« », 25 , 1-2 2025 .	https://swim4you.ru/	OMEGA ARES









21.10.2025 11:31 -











6, , 400m

18	2015	III	"	n .	5:50.55
19	2016	Ι.	1		5:55.00
20	2015	III	"	"	5:55.00
21	2016	Ι.	'	" "	6:00.00
22	2015	Ι.	•	" "	6:00.00
23	2015	III	"	"	6:00.00
24	2015	III	"	II .	6:00.00
25	2015	Ι.	"	II .	6:10.00
26	2016	II .	"	"	6:30.00
27	2016	II .	"	"	6:43.00
28	2015	Ι.	"	"	6:45.00
29	2015	Ι.	"	II .	7:15.00

», 25 , 1-2 2025 .

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21







